
Guest Signature: __________________________________________________

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails 
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge
Accommodation Tax
Rooms - Federal Tax - GST
Rooms - Provincial Tax - PST
Self Parking
Parking GST
Visa

04-13-23
04-13-23
04-13-23
04-13-23
04-13-23
04-13-23
04-14-23

Total 359.85 359.85

Balance Due 0.00

68Cashier:
04-13-23Arrival:
04-14-23Departure:

Room: 0517
Folio: 280159

Additional Information

289.00
14.45
15.17
20.23
20.00

1.00
359.85XXXXXXXXXXXX0431 XX/XX

GST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

15.17
0.00
1.00

 16.17

350 St. Mary Avenue, Winnipeg, Manitoba, R3C 3J2
Tel: 204-942-0551  Fax: 204-943-8702

CDN

Stallone Quequish
42 7th Ave
B
Sioux Lookout ON P8T1H5
Canada

Registration No: 846543619

Reference:

PST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

20.23
0.00
0.00

 20.23
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