



## 350 St. Mary Avenue, Winnipeg, Manitoba, R3C 3J2 Tel: 204-942-0551 Fax: 204-943-8702

Stallone Quequish 42 7th Ave

R R

Sioux Lookout ON P8T1H5

Canada

Room: 0517 Folio: 280159 Cashier: 68

Arrival: 04-13-23 Departure: 04-14-23

Reference:

Date	Description	Additional Information	Charges	Credits
04-13-23	Room Charge		289.00	
04-13-23	Accommodation Tax		14.45	
04-13-23	Rooms - Federal Tax - GST		15.17	
04-13-23	Rooms - Provincial Tax - PST		20.23	
04-13-23	Self Parking		20.00	
04-13-23	Parking GST		1.00	
04-14-23	Visa	XXXXXXXXXXXXX0431	XX/XX	359.85

GST Summary				
Registration No: 846543619				
Room	15.17			
F&B	0.00			
Other	1.00			
Total	16.17			

PST Summary	
Room	20.23
F&B	0.00
Other	0.00
Total	20.23

Tot	tal	359.85	359.85
Ва	lance Due	0.00 CDN	١

Guest Signature: